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Company Name Last Name Email Our firm performs as a: DBE?
718 Enterprises LLC Larry Williams 718enterprisesllc@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
ABREU GLOBAL CORP Vilma Abreu vilma_yl4@hotmail.com Supplier | Other Yes
Construction Manager at Risk |
AECOM Blaine Overstreet blaine.overstreet@aecom.com Subcontractor | Supplier | Other No
AECOM Brian Fuerst brian.fuerst@aecom.com Other No
AECOM christer wilkinson christer.wilkinson@aecom.com Other No
AECOM Marty Shenfield marty.shenfield@aecom.com Other No
Alpha & Omega Michael Young mayoung@aogroup.com Subcontractor | Supplier No
An Event Lady Production Angela Cameron angelab@aneventladyproduction.com Subcontractor Yes
Anser Advisory Keith Knuppel keith.knuppel@anseradvisory.com Other No
Anser Advisory Sarah Stumpo sarah.stumpo@anseradvisory.com Other No
Apple Designs, Inc. Jessica Gray jessica@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Joe Erhart jerhart@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Kalyn Huffman kalyn@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Arora Engineers, Inc. Adam Oliver AOLIVER@ARORAENGINEERS.COM Subcontractor Yes
Austin Commercial John Duval jduval@austin-ind.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Austin Commercial Simeon Terry sterry@austin-ind.com Construction Manager at Risk No
BAe Steven Mitchelll mitchell_stevie@hotmail.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Balfour Beatty Chad Humphrey chumphrey@bbus.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Balfour Beatty Trent Johnson tjohnson@bbus.com Construction Manager at Risk No
BREE & Associates, Inc. Lynette Royster lynette.royster@breeassociates.com Other Yes
BREE & Associates, Inc. Robert Lancaster RobL@BREEassociates.com Other Yes
Burns & McDonnell Shawn DeKold sdekold@burnsmcd.com Other No
Burns & McDonnell Sloan Gutowski sgutowski@burnsmcd.com Other No
Cameron & Cameron Assembly Moving
and Storage Wilbert McAdoo WILBERT@CAMCAMMOVING.COM Other Yes
Construction Manager at Risk |
CDM Smith John Reichling reichlingim@cdmsmith.com Subcontractor | Other No
Construction Manager at Risk |
CDM Smith Michael Krabacher krabacherms@cdmsmith.com Subcontractor | Other No
CES Group Engineers, LLP Judy Heleine jheleine@ces-group.net Subcontractor | Other Yes
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Cumming Chris Whitley cwhitley@ccorpusa.com Other No
Decision Services International, LLC Patricia Ryan patryanx@gmail.com Other Yes
Dewberry Bryan Lambeth blambeth@dewberry.com Other No
EASIER Herve Muller hmuller@go-easier.com Supplier No
EJO Ventures Kendall Gerner kendall@ejoventures.net Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
Exult Engineering Cole Dagerhardt cole@exultengineering.com Subcontractor | Other No
Floortex Integrated 2.0 Mark Bryant markbryantandco@gmail.com Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
Gannett Fleming Steven Marshall kmarshall@gfnet.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other No
Gerizim Health Solutions Claudia Ayonote capkiz@aol.com Other Yes
Grace Federal Solutions LLC Charles Clay charles@gracefederalsolutions.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Charles Clay charles@gracefederalsolutions.com Other Yes
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Iris Phillips iris@gracefederalsolutions.com Other Yes
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Roberta Hill roberta@gracefederalsolutions.com Other Yes
Grace Federal Solutions, LLC Wyan Dunn jbad58@gmail.com Other Yes
Greene Solutions Marcus Greene marcusgreene@hotmail.com Subcontractor | Other No
Grob Septina Florimonte Septinaangel@aol.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
H9use of Representatives Dominador |Gamboa ognirats2017@gmail.com Other No
HICAPS ADNAN DIWAN adnan@hicaps.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other Yes
Hicaps Anirudh Chandrasekaran [anirudh@hicaps.com Other Yes
HICAPS Dave Smith dave@hicaps.com Other Yes
HOK Kaven Swan kaven.swan@hok.com Other No
HOK Paul Auguste paul.auguste@hok.com Subcontractor No
Hunter Rome Group, LLC Shontae Hogan hunterromegroup@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
IMEC Group, LLC Brandon Ward bward@imecgroupllc.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
InterVISTAS Daniel Barton daniel.barton@intervistas.com Subcontractor No
Jacobs David Nisula dave.nisula@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Matt Wright matt.wrightl@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Peter Butler pete.butler@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Timothy Brown tim.brown10@jacobs.com Other No
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Jacobs Engineering Company David Nisula dave.nisula@jacobs.com Other No
Kanston Development Karriem Kanston kkanston@kanston.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Kimley-Horn Dan Robinson dan.robinson@kimley-horn.com Other No
Kimley-Horn Erin Thompson erin.thompson@kimley-horn.com Other No
L&D Consulting Inc Brent Hailey bhailey@Idconsultinginc.com Other Yes
L&D Consulting Inc Brett Lopez blopez@Idconsultinginc.com Other Yes
L&D Consulting Inc Gary Lopez glopez@Idconsultinginc.com Other Yes
L&D Consulting Inc Jon Knausz jknausz@ldconsultinginc.com Other Yes
Marymount university Ariane Kombou askombou@gmail.com Other No
Master construction Esther Montanez esthermontanez@gmail.com Subcontractor No
McFarland Johnson William Hogan bhogan@mjinc.com Other No
Miles Enterprise Solutions Anita Staton anita@milessolution.com Other Yes
Miles Enterprise Solutions kevin carpenter kevin@milessolution.com Subcontractor Yes
My Wright Group LLC Quincy Wright wrightgroup@mywrightgroup.com Other Yes
N/A Mia Payne miawilliams460@gmail.com Other Yes | No
NCDOT Christy Thaxton cwthaxton@ncdot.gov Other No
NCDOT - OCR Melissa Terrell mterrell2@ncdot.gov Other No
New Century Planning April Ellerbe april@newcenturyplanning.co Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
Oasis Health and Wellness Centers
International Bettie Murchison bettiemurchison@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
Parrish & Partners Engineering
Consultants Jennnifer  |Martin jmartin@parrishandpartners.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other No
Parrish and Partners Timothy Gruebel tgruebel@parrishandpartners.com Other No
Parsons Jennifer Evangelist jennifer.evangelist@parsons.com Subcontractor No
Parsons Vincent Del Nero vin.delnero@parsons.com Subcontractor No
Paslay Management Group, L.P. Sanaz Rafailzadeh Sanaz@pmglp.com Other No
Precision Striping Maurice Webb maurice@precisionstripinglip.com Subcontractor Yes
Quintec Factors, Inc. Fred Sessoms fred.sessoms@quintecfactors.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Quintec Factors, Inc. Landon Fitts landon.fitts@quintecfactors.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Construction Manager at Risk |
Rohadfox Construction Gerri Woods gerri.woods@rccsc.net Subcontractor | Other Yes
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Rohadfox Construction RebekahJ |Rohadfox joy.rohadfox@rccsc.net Subcontractor Yes
RTI International Dionne MclLean dmmclean24@hotmail.com Subcontractor | Supplier | Other No
Samet Corporation Jonathan Best jbest@sametcorp.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Self Employed Bill Rice brice@rice-usa.com Subcontractor No
Skanska USA Building Inc. Curtis Elswick curtis.elswick@skanska.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other No
Sky 3 General Contracting LaKisha Williams sky3generalcontracting@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
SumaYen Ghana Huppiem  [Sowah niikos@icloud.com Other No
Tactegra Chad Irons chad.irons@tactegra.com Other Yes
Tactegra Ismael Sanchez izzy.sanchez@tactegra.com Other Yes
Tactegra, LLC IAN CATO IAN.CATO@TACTEGRA.COM Subcontractor | Supplier | Other Yes
Tahill Inc Hillis Haygood hillis.haygood@tahill.co Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
Tela Vuota, PLLC Susan Winslow swinslow@telavuotapllc.com Subcontractor Yes
The Robert B. Balter Company Edward Balter ebalter@balterco.com Subcontractor Yes
The Robert B. Balter Company Kristopher |Crist kcrist@balterco.com Other Yes
TranSystems Doug Steen dssteen@transystems.com Other No
ultimate asphalt and concrete herman carmouche ultimateasphaltandconcrete@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
Velez Strategies, LLC Lissette Velez Lissette@velezstrategies.com Supplier | Other Yes
VHB Taruna Tayal ttayal@vhb.com Other No
WK Dickson Paul Smith psmith@wkdickson.com Other No
WK Dickson & Co., Inc. Brigid Williams bwilliams@wkdickson.com Other No
WSP USA Jonathan Shannon jonathan.shannon@wsp.com Other No
WSP USA Inc. Mark Kuttrus mark.kuttrus@wsp.com Other No
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